11/03/2022, 15:14 Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

M Gma” Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

1 message

Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 3:10 PM

To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Georgia, Thilisi 0192

15 Guramishvili avenue

Get Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Friday, March 11, 2022 6:45:45 PM

To: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Hi Alex,

Thank you for your reply - | have sent this information to our UPS account manager in the hope that she can help -

but in the meantime | have been unable to find a price for shipping to this particular address. Do you perhaps have an

alternative shipping address, so | can send you a Proforma Invoice with the shipping costs included?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 12:33 PM Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> wrote:
Telavi 2200

Get Outlook for Android
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11/03/2022, 15:14 Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

From: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, March 11, 2022 4:31:17 PM

To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Telavi - 2200

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Friday, March 11, 2022 4:24 PM

To: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Hi Alex,

Thank you for your order - please can | double check the delivery address you have given, in particular the post
code? Our UPS system cannot find a delivery cost to Telavi 2200 - only 22017

| look forward to hearing from you.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 9:08 AM Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hello dear Sophie
| would like to buy again 4 pcs R-22A oxygen sensors
Please check shipping from you to my location and send me invoice to transfer the
payment.
Sensors should be sent from you to :
LTD " TT MOTORS"
ID: 400104542
Georgia, Telavi 2200
20 Tbilisi highway
Mobile: (+995)514459090
Aleksandre Basilashvili
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11/03/2022, 15:14 Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2021 4:52 PM

To: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Dear Alex,

Thank you for your payment confirmation.

Your order will be processed upon receipt of the payment in our bank account.

If you require any further assistance please do not hesitate to contact me

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited

and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call

+44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, Jun 28, 2021 at 9:42 AM Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> wrote:
Please see attached file
Payment have been transferred

Get Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, June 28, 2021 12:38:05 PM

To: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Dear Alex,
Thank you for your email.

Once we are in receipt of payment, your order will be dispatched within 1 working day - | estimate that the
shipment should take approximately 5 working days to reach you.

| hope this helps. If you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
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11/03/2022, 15:14 Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday 9.30am-3.00pm
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, Jun 28, 2021 at 9:30 AM Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hello,
| am in the Bank and going to transfer the money.
Please let me know delivery time from you to Georgia
Regards
Alex

Get Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, June 24, 2021 7:00:03 PM

To: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Dear Alex,

Please find your revised proforma attached.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal
Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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11/03/2022, 15:14 Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, Jun 24, 2021 at 1:39 PM Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hello,
Usually, we pay all charges when making a payment, it means you get 100% of your money.
You will be charged only if you do withdrawal cash from ATM
So, please send me new invoice.
Regards Alex

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 6:46 PM

To: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Dear Alex,

Bank charges are the charges we incur when we receive money from you. These can be quite large and it
is company policy to pass these on to the customer.

If you can guarantee that you will pay All Charges when making a payment we can waive these and if your
payment doesn't cost us anything, we can release your order.

If we are charged to receive your money then these will be passed on to you.
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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11/03/2022, 15:14 Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, Jun 23, 2021 at 1:53 PM Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com> wrote:
Hello!

| just went through the invoice and don't really get what does the bank charge stands for?
and why is charges me extra, while | am the one who transfers money directly to you. Those
bank charges are always paid before transferring money. Could you please provide more
information about it?

Regards

Alex

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Tuesday, June 22, 2021 6:45 PM

To: a29basco@hotmail.com <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Dear Aleksandre,

Please find your proforma attached.

If you would like any of the information changing, please let me know.
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal
Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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11/03/2022, 15:14

Gmail - Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

From: Alex Basilashvili <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Date: Tue, 22 Jun 2021 at 14:02

Subject: Re: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hello,

| would like to buy 4 pcs R-22A oxygen sensors
Please check shipping from you to my location and send me invoice to transfer the
payment.

Sensors should be sent from you to :

LTD " B Company"

ID: 400241350

Georgia, Thilisi 0192

15 Guramishvili avenue

Mobile: (+995)514459090

Aleksandre Basilashvili

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine
<office@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Wednesday, March 24, 2021 1:40 PM

To: a29basco@hotmail.com <a29basco@hotmail.com>

Subject: Teledyne R-22A & R-22AV

Dear Sir or Madam

Please accept my reply to your enquiry to Teledyne for R-22A sensors, as we are responsible for
the sales and service outside of the USA.

We would be happy to supply you from our UK based warehouse. Please find our distributor pricing
below:

[1+=$32.90 [10+=$2820 [25+=$26.30 [50+=$24.70 [[100+=$2320 |
Prices in USD, EXW

We can also offer a new variant of the R-22A; the R-22AV has a tighter specification which allows it
to be used on a wider variety of equipment, the pricing would be the same and stock is available.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or please provide us with your
complete company details if you would like to proceed with an order.

| look forward to your reply.
Kind regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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